Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Number of records in this query:
Total records in survey:
Percentage of total:

Results

Survey 7
867
867
100.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q2

Q2. Would you say that you are...?

Answer

A religious person (A1)
A spiritual person (A2)
A irreligious person (A3)
A skeptical person (A4)
None of the above (A5)
No answer

Count

351
218
124
113
61

0

Percentage

40.48%
25.14%
14.30%
13.03%
7.04%
0.00%

page2/17



Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q2

Q2. Would you say that you are...?

4004

200+

100

= A religious person (351)

= A spiritual person (218)

= Airreligious person (124)
A skeptical person (113)

= Mone of the above (51)
= No answer (0)
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q3

Q3. Do you believe in some kind of Deity or Spirit force?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (A1) 611 70.47%

No (A2) 256 29.53%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q3

Q3. Do you believe in some kind of Deity or Spirit force?

700+

= Yes (611)
= Mo (256)
= Mo answer (0)

583~
467 -
350
233
117+
0_
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q3a

Q3a. Given you answered YES to Q3, how often do you attend a place of worship?

Answer Count Percentage
More than once a week (A1) 186 30.44%
Once a week (A2) 200 32.73%
Once a month (A3) 37 6.06%

Once every three months (A4) 29 4.75%

Once a year (A5) 13 2.13%

A few times a year (A6) 52 8.51%

I do not attend a place of worship (A7) 94 15.38%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q3a

Q3a. Given you answered YES to Q3, how often do you attend a place of worship?

200+
- = More than once a week (186)
180 = Once a week (200)
304
) = Once a month (37)
1604 Once every three months (29)
: = Once a year (13)
1404 = Afew times a year (52)
I do not attend a place
1204 of worship (94)
= No answer (0)
100+
80+
G0+
40+
20+
0_

page 7 /17



Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q4

Q4. Based on your answer in Q3, how certain or uncertain is this belief?

Answer Count Percentage
Absolutely certain (A1) 399 46.02%
Certain (A2) 308 35.52%
Somewhat uncertain (A3) 114 13.15%

Not certain at all (A4) 46 5.31%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q4

Q4. Based on your answer in Q3, how certain or uncertain is this belief?

400+

200+

100

= Absolutely certain (399)

= Certain (308)

= Somewhat uncertain (114)
Mot certain at all (46)

= Mo answer (0)
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q4a

Q4a. Given your answer in Q4, have you ever had any doubts concerning this belief?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes, Frequently (A1) 59 8.35%

Yes, Sometimes (A2) 327 46.25%

No (A3) 321 45.40%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q4a

Q4a. Given your answer in Q4, have you ever had any doubts concerning this belief?

400 5

200+

100

= Yes, Freguently (59)

= Yes, Sometimes (327)
= Mo (321)
Mo answer (0)
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q5

Q5. Do you ever pray to God, a saint or some kind of spirit force ?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes, | pray at least once a day (A1) 354 40.83%
Yes, | pray a few times a week (A2) 111 12.80%
Yes, occasionally (A3) 150 17.30%

No (A4) 252 29.07%

No answer 0 0.00%

page 12/17



Quick statistics
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Field summary for Q5

Q5. Do you ever pray to God, a saint or some kind of spirit force ?

400

300

200+

100

= Yes, | pray at least once
a day (354)

= Yes, | pray a few times a
week (111)

= Yes, occasionally (150)
No (252)

= No answer (0}
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q6

Q6. Do you believe in Life after Death?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (A1) 601 69.32%

No (A2) 266 30.68%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q6

Q6. Do you believe in Life after Death?

700+

583+

350+

(%]
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117+

= Yes (601)
= Mo (266)
= Mo answer (0)
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Quick statistics
Survey 7 'Religion and Gender Survey'

Field summary for Q7

Q7. What is your view of the following statement: "There is no one 'true’ religion, for all religions lead to

God?"

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly agree (A1) 122 14.07%
Agree (A2) 129 14.88%

No opinion either way (A3) 196 22.61%
Disagree (A4) 146 16.84%
Strongly Disagree (A5) 274 31.60%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for Q7

Q7. What is your view of the following statement: "There is no one 'true' religion, for all religions lead to
God?"

’_{ —
0o = Strongly agree (122)

= Agree (129)

= Mo opinion either way (195)
Disagree (146)

= Strongly Disagree (274)

= Mo answer (0)
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